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Men / J7
Session: 3M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Kiwan Watts1 39
Above The Bar

Final: 14.150 13.350 14.20014.100 13.45013.350 82.600

Final: 14.200 13.700 14.50013.900 13.60013.700 83.600

Prelims

Finals

166.200Combined Total:

5.0 / 8.450D/E: 5.4 / 8.750 5.0 / 8.350 5.4 / 8.700 5.0 / 8.3505.2 / 9.100
-0.1ND:

5.1 / 8.500D/E: 5.4 / 8.800 5.0 / 8.700 5.4 / 8.500 5.2 / 8.5005.2 / 9.300
ND:

Yul Moldauer2 4
5280 Gym

Final: 14.150 13.600 14.20013.400 12.90012.950 81.200

Final: 13.950 14.150 14.30014.050 13.70014.300 84.450

Prelims

Finals

165.650Combined Total:

5.3 / 7.600D/E: 5.8 / 8.350 5.5 / 8.100 5.6 / 7.800 5.2 / 7.7505.2 / 9.000
ND:

5.3 / 8.400D/E: 5.7 / 8.250 5.5 / 8.650 5.7 / 8.350 5.6 / 8.7005.2 / 9.200
-0.1ND:

Robert Neff3 18
Swiss Turners

Final: 13.600 12.250 14.35013.850 12.85014.050 80.950

Final: 14.500 12.500 14.40013.900 13.80013.800 82.900

Prelims

Finals

163.850Combined Total:

5.5 / 7.350D/E: 6.2 / 7.400 6.1 / 6.150 5.2 / 8.650 5.5 / 8.5505.2 / 9.150
ND:

5.9 / 7.900D/E: 6.2 / 8.300 6.0 / 6.500 5.2 / 8.700 5.5 / 8.3005.2 / 9.200
ND:

Ryan Sheppard4 100
WOGA Plano

Final: 14.200 12.200 14.75013.050 13.70014.250 82.150

Final: 13.200 13.150 14.65013.050 13.15014.150 81.350

Prelims

Finals

163.500Combined Total:

5.3 / 8.400D/E: 5.8 / 8.400 5.5 / 6.700 5.4 / 7.650 5.2 / 9.0505.2 / 9.550
ND:

5.2 / 7.950D/E: 5.7 / 7.500 5.0 / 8.150 5.2 / 7.850 5.4 / 8.7505.2 / 9.450
ND:

Dmitri Belanovski5 10
Swiss Turners

Final: 13.350 12.450 14.05013.950 12.05013.550 79.400

Final: 14.200 12.700 14.20014.450 13.90014.100 83.550

Prelims

Finals

162.950Combined Total:

5.3 / 6.750D/E: 5.8 / 7.950 5.6 / 6.850 5.6 / 8.350 5.2 / 8.3505.2 / 8.850
-0.4ND:

5.6 / 8.300D/E: 5.6 / 8.600 5.5 / 7.200 5.6 / 8.850 5.3 / 8.8005.2 / 9.000
ND:

Jacob Barrus6 42
Ridgewood

Final: 13.350 11.400 14.35013.200 12.45013.900 78.650

Final: 14.350 11.700 14.10013.450 13.40014.350 81.350

Prelims

Finals

160.000Combined Total:

5.0 / 7.450D/E: 6.0 / 7.350 3.8 / 7.600 5.1 / 8.100 5.4 / 8.5005.2 / 9.150
ND:

4.8 / 8.600D/E: 6.0 / 8.450 3.8 / 7.900 5.0 / 8.450 5.4 / 8.9505.2 / 8.900
-0.1ND:

Alexander Wilson7 85
Houston

Final: 14.000 11.450 14.60013.500 11.05012.500 77.100

Final: 13.700 12.650 14.85013.100 12.90013.150 80.350

Prelims

Finals

157.450Combined Total:

4.0 / 7.050D/E: 5.6 / 8.400 5.0 / 6.450 5.3 / 8.200 5.0 / 7.5005.2 / 9.400
ND:

4.4 / 8.500D/E: 5.6 / 8.400 5.0 / 7.650 5.0 / 8.100 5.0 / 8.1505.2 / 9.650
-0.3ND:
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Kyle King8 57
Ridgewood

Final: 14.050 12.050 14.60012.150 12.55013.150 78.550

Final: 14.300 11.300 14.25012.550 12.70013.400 78.500

Prelims

Finals

157.050Combined Total:

4.2 / 8.350D/E: 5.7 / 8.350 5.0 / 7.050 4.5 / 7.650 4.8 / 8.3505.6 / 9.100
-0.1ND:

4.4 / 8.300D/E: 5.8 / 8.500 4.4 / 6.900 4.5 / 8.050 4.8 / 8.6005.6 / 8.650
ND:

Austin Hodges9 69
Univ of Iowa

Final: 12.100 12.300 12.50013.350 12.40012.850 75.500

Final: 12.700 13.550 12.05013.150 13.95013.350 78.750

Prelims

Finals

154.250Combined Total:

5.3 / 7.100D/E: 4.7 / 7.400 5.4 / 6.900 4.9 / 8.450 4.8 / 8.0503.2 / 9.300
ND:

5.3 / 8.650D/E: 4.7 / 8.300 5.5 / 8.050 5.0 / 8.150 4.8 / 8.5503.2 / 8.850
-0.3ND:
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